
Natural wood grain composite 
decking offering maximum 
performance against stains 
and fading.
HD Deck Dual takes composite decking to the next level with its ‘capped’ 
design creating a protective layer that o� ers maximum protection 
against stains, fading and the elements for an extra long life. 

Stains - Red wine and even oil or grease can be washed 
o�  without leaving a mark.

DUAL-SIDED
HD Deck Dual is reversible 

and double sided, two colour 
options in one board!

Our advanced ‘True Grain’ 
colour mixing technology gives 

HD Deck Dual a subtle natural depth 
of colour seen in natural timber. 

@compositeprime        @Composite_Prime

www.composite-prime.com

Fading - The capped layer o� ers superior protection 
against the harmful e� ects of the sun.

Protective
Capped

Outer Layer



The capped outer layer of HD Deck Dual features a 
contrasting colour on each side which allows your creativity 
to fl ow when it comes to designing your deck. Lay your 
deck with contrasting borders or fl ip over and change the 
colour for a fresh new look!

Get maximum protection against the e� ects of sunshine 
and weathering, which means less time maintaining and 
more time enjoying your deck.

 Beautiful - HD Deck Dual is a product of great beauty. 
Whether you choose the traditional wood tones or the 
modern Carbon and Antique, the advance ‘True Grain’ 
colour mixing system gives each board a unique look 
and natural appearance with peace of mind it will last 
for years to come.

 Extra Long Life - Expect HD Deck Dual to have 
increased durability over most other composite decks 
on the market. The fully capped layer can give a life 
expectancy of 25 years in residential use.

 Fungus & rot free - Naturally resistant to fungus 
and mildew; the main causes of rotting and decay in 
traditional timber decking. 

 Very low maintenance - HD Deck Dual will maintain 
its good looks for years to come with no painting, 
sanding or oiling required.

HD Deck Dual is made of a wood plastic composite 
consisting of FSC® 100% hardwood and recycled high 
density polyethylene. The outer capping is made from a 
very durable recycled plastic polymer that features superior 
colour mixing to give HD Deck Dual its beautiful appearance.

Board #1 

Board #2 

Side A - Walnut Side B - Oak

Side A - Antique Side B - Carbon

Fascia Starter ClipClip

HD Deck Dual exclusively uses FSC® 100% 
hardwood from well managed sustainable 
sources that can be traced back to its origin.

End Cap

Board Dimensions: 22.5mm height x 143mm wide 

Depots

Email: enquiries@laver.co.uk  •  Website: www.laver.co.uk

Birmingham
t: 0121 552 7788

e: birmingham@laver.co.uk

Bradford
t: 01274 732 861

e: bradford@laver.co.uk

Bristol
t: 0117 312 1160

e: bristol@laver.co.uk

Hull
t: 01482 324 525
e: hull@laver.co.uk

Kidderminster
t: 01562 66 557

e: kidderminster@laver.co.uk

Leeds
t: 01132 704 086
e: leeds@laver.co.uk

London Borehamwood
t: 01923 336666

e: borehamwood@laver.co.uk 

London Rainham
t: 01708 529 500

e: london@laver.co.uk

Manchester
t: 0161 777 9000

e: manchester@laver.co.uk

Newcastle
t: 0191 428 6666

e: newcastle@laver.co.uk

Reading
t: 0118 975 1100

e: reading@laver.co.uk

She�  eld Central
t: 0114 255 7341

e: she�  eldtrade@laver.co.uk

She�  eld Mosborough
t: 0114 276 4800

e: she�  eld@laver.co.uk

Distributed by


